
!.

Renfrew

Ell
ias

Ellias

Chamberlain

Bo
un

da
ry

Togo

Wright

Mikado

Ward

Buffalo

Durban

Hamilton

Newman

Makay

Stirl ing

Bates

Lind

Bodea

Easton

Adams

32930197
363032930209

1904

32930210
1125

32930221
1174

32930232
1275

32930243
1112 32930265

1477

32930287
2651

32930300
3063

32930311
2010

32930322
1928 32930344

1078

32930355
2007

32930366
1559

32930377
716

32930388
2162

32930401
1060

32930412
2204

32930423
1575

32930434
1997

32930490
2487

32930805
856

32930872
2333

32930906
1739

Emfuleni
GT421

W18

W19

W29

W38

W40

W41

W42

W43

W44

Gauteng

Evaton

LINDISA
SCHOOL

MOFOLO
SCHOOL

TSOKODIBANE
PRIMARY
SCHOOLAME

TRINITY
CHURCH

BOIKAGO
PRIMARY
SCHOOL

DATE

WARD NUMBER

NOT TO SCALE

Legend
!. Towns

Voting Stations

Stree ts

SecondaryRoad s

National Roads

Main Roads

Voting Districts

Ward Boun dary

Local Municipalities

Provinces

Delimitation of Wards
for the 

2016
Local Government Elections

June  2016

          44
Publication of the delimitation of Wards in terms of Item 5 (2) of Schedule 1 

to the Local Government: Municipal Structures Act, 1998 (Act No.117 of 1998)

Emfuleni Local Municipality
GT421


